
Base Bid $341,545.00 $42,693.13 $298,851.88
Add Alternate A $109,700.00 $0.00 $109,700.00
Change Order No. 1 $299,402.78 $299,402.78 $0.00
Total $750,647.78 $342,095.91 $408,551.88
Percent of Cost 45.6% 54.4%

Cost Summary Table

City ShareDescription FEMA/OEM 
ShareTotal


	CO #001 Form Information

